
HUMAN RIGHTS 
FALL 2022 COURSES 

Catalog ID Title Instructor(s) Times 

CORE 

HRST-125-01  Introduction to Human Rights Carbonetti TR 1:30-2:45PM 

SPECIALIZED 

HRST-241-01  Human Rights Advocacy Bustos W 1:30-4:10PM 

HRST-260-01  Civil Rights to BLM* Greenberg TR 2:55-4:10PM 

HRST 3?? Question of Justice & the Arts Aldrete T 1:30-4:10 

HRST-348-01  New Beginnings Dworin, Allen M 11:00-12:45PM, T 5:00-7:00PM 

ELECTIVES 

AMST-202-01  Early America* Wickman MWF 10:00-10:50AM 

AMST-223-01  The Prison & Public Humanities Camp TR 9:25-10:40AM 

AMST-260-01  Civil Rights to BLM* Greenberg TR 2:55-4:10PM 

AMST-285-01  Born in Blood Gac MW 2:55-4:10PM 

AMST-357-01  Race and Urban Space Baldwin TR 10:50-12:05PM 

AMST-432-01  Toni Morrison's BELOVED* Paulin T 6:30-9:00PM 

AMST-454-01  Civil War and Reconstruction* Gac W 6:30-9:00PM 

ANTH-215-01 Medical Anthropology Staff MW 2:55-4:10PM 

ANTH-241-01 Women in the Caribbean DiVietro T 6:30-9:00PM 

ANTH-261-01 Political Violence in SE Asia Conroe TR 10:50-12:05PM 

ECON-225-01  Economics of Climate Change Li TR 2:55-4:10PM 

ECON-235-01  The Economics of Gender Halladay TR 9:25-10:40AM 

ECON-317-01  Development Economics Jogani MW 6:30-7:45PM 

EDUC-305-01  Immigrants & Education* Wong MW 1:30-2:45PM 

EDUC-309-01  Race Class & Educ Policy* Castillo TR 2:55-4:10PM 

EDUC-312-01  Education for Justice Wong TR 1:30-2:45PM 

ENGL-209-01  Prison Literature Fisher TR 9:25-10:40AM 

ENGL-273-01  Performing Blackness Paulin TR 2:55-4:10PM 

ENGL-395-01  Crossing the Color-Line Brown TR 1:30-2:45PM 

ENGL-432-01  Toni Morrison's BELOVED* Paulin T 6:30-9:00PM 

FILM-249-01  Amazons Then and Now Tomasso TR 2:55-4:10PM 

FILM-319-01  The Woman's Film Corber T 6:30-9:10PM 

GRMN-268-01  Inside the Third Reich Doerre WF 1:30-2:45PM 

HIST-204-01  Central Am. Immigration to US Euraque TR 2:55-4:10PM 

HIST-232-01  South Africa/Anti-Apartheid Mv Markle MW 10:00-11:15AM 

HIST-260-01  Civil Rights to BLM* Greenberg TR 2:55-4:10PM 

HIST-318-01  Gender&Sexuality in ME History Antrim W 6:30-9:10PM 

HIST-329-01  The Holocaust Kassow TR 1:30-2:45PM 

HIST-354-01  Civil War and Reconstruction* Gac W 6:30-9:00PM 

HIST-358-01  Seminar on Malcolm X* Markle MW 11:30-12:45PM 

INTS-201-01  Gender & Sexuality/Transnatl Zhang MW 1:30-2:45PM 

INTS-223-01  Race and Urban Inequality Welcome TR 2:55-4:10PM 

INTS-310-01  Queer China Zhang MW 10:00-11:15AM 
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INTS-316-01  Global Policing Welcome TR 9:25-10:40AM 

INTS-321-01  Gender&Sexuality in ME History Antrim W 6:30-9:10PM 

INTS-358-01  Seminar on Malcolm X* Markle MW 11:30-12:45PM 

ITAL-247-01  Otherness in Italian Cinema Di Florio MW 1:30-2:45PM 

ITAL-336-01  Empires of the Senses Del Puppo TR 1:30-2:45PM 

LACS-221-01 Afro-European Feminisms Provitola TR 10:50-12:05PM 

LACS-247-01 Otherness in Italian Cinema Di Florio MW 1:30-2:45PM 

LACS-268-01 Inside the Third Reich Doerre WF 1:30-2:45PM 

LACS-336-01 Empires of the Senses Del Puppo TR 1:30-2:45PM 

PBPL-212-01  Health Policy and Law Cole TR 2:55-4:10PM 

PBPL-245-01  Title IX: Changing Campus Cult* Fulco TR 1:30-2:45PM 

PBPL-303-01  Restorative Justice Cole TR 10:50-12:05PM 

PBPL-304-01  Capital Punishment in America* Falk TR 2:55-4:10PM 

PBPL-323-01  The Legal History of Race Rela* Stevens T 6:30-9:00PM 

POLS-257-01  Politics of Violence Flom MW 1:30-2:45PM 

POLS-318-01  Statebuilding Matsuzaki TR 10:50-12:05PM 

POLS-353-01  Authoritarianism Matsuzaki TR 1:30-2:45PM 

POLS-359-01  Feminist Political Theory Terwiel MW 1:30-2:45PM 

POLS-407-01  Sr Sem:Decolonizing World Poli Kamola MW 2:55-4:10PM 

RELG-236-01  Religion and Race Koertner MW 10:00-11:15AM 

RELG-248-01  Women, Gender, Sex in Religion Jones MW 2:40-3:55PM 

RELG-286-01  Islam in America Koertner MW 1:30-2:45PM 

SOCL-205-01  Cult Soc and Soc of Culture Williams MW 10:00-11:15AM 

SOCL-246-01  Sociology of Gender Spurgas T 6:30-9:00PM 

SOCL-303-01  Sociology of Education Douglas TR 1:30-2:45PM 

SOCL-316-01  Global Gender Inequalities Andersson R 1:30-4:10PM 

URST-223-01  Race and Urban Inequality Welcome TR 2:55-4:10PM 

URST-316-01  Global Policing Welcome TR 9:25-10:40AM 

WMGS-201-01  Gender & Sexuality/Transnatl Zhang MW 1:30-2:45PM 

WMGS-221-01  Afro-European Feminisms Provitola TR 10:50-12:05PM 

WMGS-246-01  Sociology of Gender Spurgas T 6:30-9:00PM 

WMGS-248-01  Women, Gender, Sex in Religion Jones MW 2:40-3:55PM 

WMGS-249-01  Amazons Then and Now Tomasso TR 2:55-4:10PM 

WMGS-310-01  Queer China Zhang MW 10:00-11:15AM 

WMGS-319-01  The Woman's Film Corber T 6:30-9:10PM 

WMGS-321-01  Gender&Sexuality in ME History Antrim W 6:30-9:10PM 

WMGS-359-01  Feminist Political Theory Terwiel MW 1:30-2:45PM 
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